Pernio mod.408

ARANDELA PERNIO

PERNIO MOD.408 DCH

PERNIO MOD.408 1ZQ

Acabados
latonado
latonado
nylon negro
nylon negro

Acabados
acero inox 18/8
lacado dorado
lacado dorado
latonado
latonado

negro epoxy
negro epoxy

Acabados
acero inox 18/8
lacado dorado
lacado dorado
latonado
latonado

negro epoxy
negro epoxy
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Siemfprie cerca de L.

Caracteristicas

141 los articulos con cod. de barras se presentan con bridas

Espesor: 2 mm.
Arandela a presién

Medidas

95x52X2 mm
80x41x1,5 mm
95x52x2 mm
80x41x1,5 mm
95x52x2 mm
80x41x1,5 mm
95x52x2 mm

Medidas
95x52X2 mm
80x41x1,5 mm
95x52x2 mm
80x41x1,5 mm
95x52x2 mm
80x41x1,5 mm
95x52x2 mm

Medidas

8mm

9,5mm

8mm

9,5mm

Cod.
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Cod.
551
552

6422
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JWM EB
2519 20
14076 20
2590 20
2588 20
Cod.

JWM EB
2520 20
14077 20
2591 20
2589 20
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10000
6000
10000
6000
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